
NORTH OF ENGLANDTRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

REGION NORTHERN TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE

AREA EAST TOTAL EVENTS (Excl. NS 100m) 38               

DIVISION East 1N NO COMPETITORS/EVENT/NMR 1                 

MATCH 3 RESULTS IN 37               

P/FINISH YES 2 REMAINING -              

Date 13/07/2025

Venue Beckett Park Athletics Centre

Host Club Leeds City AC

Bib Team Name Abbrev. Officials Track1 Relays Field Total

1 Bingley Harriers & AC Bing 50 49.0 98.0 197.0

2 Harrogate Harriers & AC H'ogate 55 143.0 17.0 97.0 312.0

3 Holmfirth Harriers AC Holm 55 154.0 23.0 115.0 347.0

4 Leeds City AC Leeds C 55 184.0 20.0 208.0 467.0

5 Skyrac AC Sky 55 111.0 20.0 87.0 273.0

6 Wakefield District H & AC Wake 50 157.0 36.0 143.0 386.0

-

-

Posn This 

Match
Team Name Points League

Match Pts 

b/fwd

League Pts 

b/fwd
Total M Total L

Standings 

After Match

1 Leeds City AC 467.0 6.0 640.0 7.0 1107.0 13.0 3

2 Wakefield District H & AC 386.0 5.0 740.0 11.0 1126.0 16.0 1

3 Holmfirth Harriers AC 347.0 4.0 747.0 11.0 1094.0 15.0 2

4 Harrogate Harriers & AC 312.0 3.0 588.0 5.0 900.0 8.0 4

5 Skyrac AC 273.0 2.0 582.0 6.0 855.0 8.0 5

6 Bingley Harriers & AC 197.0 1.0 510.0 2.0 707.0 3.0 6

Track Events 

Start in Lane
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NORTHERNTRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

East 1N Beckett Park Athletics Centre

100m Men A Wind 100m Men B Wind -2

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 4 Kam Luhng PITTER Leeds C 11.08 1 44 Jonathan ESIWE Leeds C 11.56

2 6 Alexander BOSTWICK Wake 11.23 2 22 Corey BURRETT (U20) H'ogate 11.75

3 2 Zak HARRISON (U17) H'ogate 11.44 3 66 Joshua FOSTER Wake 12.01

4 3 Will LANDER Holm 11.55 4 55 Richard STREETON Sky 12.63

5 5 Samuel GATEWOOD Sky 11.94 5 33 Lavell PIERRE Holm 13.16

6 1 Ethan HEGGARTY (U17) Bing dns 6

7 7

8 8

200m Men A Wind 200m Men B Wind

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 2 Zak HARRISON (U17) H'ogate 23.19 1 22 Corey BURRETT (U20) H'ogate 23.83

2 3 Will LANDER Holm 23.29 2 66 Thomas NIXON (U20) Wake 24.20

3 6 Esmael AFONSO Wake 23.78 3 44 Joshua CARTER Leeds C 25.22

4 4 Matejus VARNELIS (U17) Leeds C 23.99 4 33 Lavell PIERRE Holm 26.68

5 5 Samuel GATEWOOD Sky 24.60 5 55 Richard STREETON Sky dns

6 1 Ethan HEGGARTY (U17) Bing dns 6

7 7

8 8

400m Men A 400m Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 3 Will LANDER Holm 50.82 1 66 Wake 48.51

2 4 George SUTCLIFFE Leeds C 50.89 2 44 Alexander SMITH (U17) Leeds C 55.92

3 6 Alexander BOSTWICK Wake 51.96 3 33 Lavell PIERRE Holm 56.96

4 2 Matthew WALKER (U17) H'ogate 56.53 4 55 Jacob PALMER (U17) Sky 57.62

5 5 James MCLARNON (U17) Sky 57.70 5 22 Chuka CHUKWENWENIE (U20)H'ogate 57.75

6 6

7 7

8 8

800m Men A 800m Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 4 Toby ANTCLIFF Leeds C 02:00.84 1 44 Jonathan STEWART Leeds C 02:06.58

2 2 Tom MITCHELL H'ogate 02:02.26 2 22 Toby SPENCER (U17) H'ogate 02:17.15

3 3 Patrick NEEDHAM Holm 02:16.82 3 11 Quentin EMERY Bing 02:27.41

4 1 Joseph HOWGEGO Bing 02:19.39 4 33 James WASHINGTON Holm 02:30.32

5 6 Ethan RUNAGALL (U17) Wake 02:23.93 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

Match 3 13/07/2025
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NORTHERNTRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

East 1N Beckett Park Athletics Centre Match 3 13/07/2025

1500m Men A 1500m Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 4 Toby ANTCLIFF Leeds C 04:12.80 1 44 Cian MCDONALD Leeds C 04:32.51

2 2 Tom MITCHELL H'ogate 04:21.98 2 22 Ben SHACKLOCK H'ogate 04:46.61

3 1 Joseph HOWGEGO Bing 04:42.12 3 11 Ben REES Bing 04:46.73

4 6 Ethan RUNAGALL (U17) Wake 04:54.09 4 33 Adam SUNDERLAND Holm 05:32.34

5 3 Gary GRAHAM Holm 05:10.19 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

5000m Men A 5000m Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 4 Mark BOSTOCK Leeds C 15:00.70 1 44 Angus COLE Leeds C 15:18.22

2 3 Ben JARVIS Holm 16:30.86 2 22 Shamus CHICHON H'ogate 17:18.35

3 2 Rob GARBUTT H'ogate 17:16.44 3 33 James BURBIDGE Holm 17:21.83

4 11 Simon FIELDING Bing 20:59.31 4 1 Paul LEMMON Bing 21:08.50

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

3km S/Chase Men A 3km S/Chase Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 4 Mohamed ABSHIR Leeds C 10:18.00 1 44 Harry BUTLER Leeds C 10:27.40

2 3 Paul SAMMONDS Holm 11:41.30 2 33 Phil HEWITT Holm 12:10.50

3 2 Mark BRYANT H'ogate 11:46.50 3 1 Tom GOMERSALL Bing 12:29.30

4 11 Ben REES Bing 11:52.00 4

5 6 Jordan GUTHRIE Wake 14:48.30 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

400m Hurdles Men A 400m Hurdles Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 6 Owen PHILLIPS Wake 63.36 1 66 Bupe MWABA (U20) Wake 69.67

2 2 Chuka CHUKWENWENIE (U20)H'ogate 63.44 2 22 Gabriel ROBERTS (U17) H'ogate 73.23

3 4 Mohamed ABSHIR Leeds C 66.43 3 33 Joey MCLAUGHLAN (U17) Holm 76.45

4 5 Rob GASCOYNE Sky 67.06 4

5 3 Patrick NEEDHAM Holm 68.92 5

6 6

7 7

8 8
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NORTHERNTRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

East 1N Beckett Park Athletics Centre Match 3 13/07/2025

110m Hurdles Men A Wind +0.0 110m Hurdles Men B Wind +0.0

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 4 Morgan WILLIAMS Leeds C 15.69 1 66 Owen PHILLIPS Wake 21.09

2 6 Bupe MWABA (U20) Wake 20.90 2

3 1 Daniel CROSBY Bing 21.79 3

4 3 Patrick NEEDHAM Holm 23.93 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

Long Jump Men A Long Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Club Perf

1 4 Matejus VARNELIS (U17) Leeds C 6.09 1 44 Laith ALGHOFARI (U17) Leeds C 5.30

2 3 Stanley QUARMBY-CRICK (U17)Holm 5.69 2 55 James MCLARNON (U17) Sky 5.09

3 6 Bupe MWABA (U20) Wake 5.22 3 66 Joshua FOSTER Wake 4.84

4 5 Samuel GATEWOOD Sky 5.19 4 33 Ethan CROFT (U17) Holm 4.28

5 1 Daniel CROSBY Bing 5.11 5 11 Matthew SAVAGE Bing 4.04

6 2 Jakub BALCERZAK (U20) H'ogate 4.78 6 22 Gabriel ROBERTS (U17) H'ogate 3.79

7 7

8 8

High Jump Men A High Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 4 Morgan WILLIAMS Leeds C 1.90 1 44 Steven LINSELL Leeds C 1.55

2 3 Stanley QUARMBY-CRICK (U17)Holm 1.75 2 33 Ethan CROFT (U17) Holm 1.55

3 66 Jordan GUTHRIE Wake 1.65 3 22 Jakub BALCERZAK (U20) H'ogate 1.40

4 2 Josh KEAY (U20) H'ogate 1.60

5 1 Daniel CROSBY Bing 1.55
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NORTHERNTRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

East 1N Beckett Park Athletics Centre Match 3 13/07/2025

Triple Jump Men A Triple Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Club Perf

1 3 Patrick NEEDHAM Holm 10.85 1 33 Ethan CROFT (U17) Holm 10.22

2 1 Daniel CROSBY Bing 10.26 2 22 Gabriel ROBERTS (U17) H'ogate 9.51

3 2 Filip BALCERZAK (U20) H'ogate 10.20 3 11 James TATE Bing 8.15

4 4 Steven LINSELL Leeds C 10.14 4 66 Esmael AFONSO Wake X

5 6 Stephen THORPE Wake 10.05 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

Pole Vault Men A Pole Vault Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 4 Alexander BALFE Leeds C 3.40 1 44 Colin HAYTON Leeds C 2.50

2 6 Bupe MWABA (U20) Wake 2.70

Shot Men A Shot Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 4 Albert GRAHAM Leeds C 13.61 1 11 Matthew SAVAGE Bing 10.34

2 1 James TATE Bing 11.21 2 44 Craig JONES Leeds C 9.27

3 66 Mark KEELER Wake 9.78 3 6 Jordan GUTHRIE Wake 9.16

4 3 Soljai WATERMAN Holm 9.62 4 2 Janusz BALCERZAK H'ogate 8.16

5 22 Filip BALCERZAK (U20) H'ogate 8.74 5 33 Lavell PIERRE Holm 5.91

6 5 Todd STEWART Sky 5.22 6 55 Ian COTTON Sky X

7 7

8 8

Discus Men A Discus Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 1 James TATE Bing 38.25 1 11 Matthew SAVAGE Bing 30.54

2 44 Albert GRAHAM Leeds C 29.78 2 4 Steven LINSELL Leeds C 26.43

3 6 Jordan GUTHRIE Wake 28.90 3 66 Mark KEELER Wake 21.72

4 3 Soljai WATERMAN Holm 27.77 4 22 Filip BALCERZAK (U20) H'ogate 16.07

5 2 Janusz BALCERZAK H'ogate 27.33 5 5 Todd STEWART Sky 13.00

6 55 Ian COTTON Sky 22.18 6

7 7

8 8
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NORTHERNTRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

East 1N Beckett Park Athletics Centre Match 3 13/07/2025

Hammer Men A Hammer Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 1 James TATE Bing 37.97 1 11 Phillip JONES Bing 35.40

2 6 Jordan GUTHRIE Wake 32.79 2 44 Albert GRAHAM Leeds C 26.68

3 4 Steven LINSELL Leeds C 28.97 3 66 Stephen THORPE Wake 18.48

4 2 Janusz BALCERZAK H'ogate 23.77 4 22 Jonathan IRELAND H'ogate 13.58

5 5 Ian COTTON Sky 23.09 5 55 Todd STEWART Sky 11.74

6 3 Soljai WATERMAN Holm 21.23 6 33 Lavell PIERRE Holm 9.60

7 7

8 8

Javelin Men A Javelin Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 2 Jakub BALCERZAK (U20) H'ogate 38.37 1 66 Bobby JUKES Wake 29.99

2 1 Matthew SAVAGE Bing 36.65 2 44 Steven LINSELL Leeds C 25.58

3 55 Richard STREETON Sky 35.91 3 33 Will LANDER Holm 23.34

4 3 Soljai WATERMAN Holm 34.23 4 22 Janusz BALCERZAK H'ogate 22.82

5 6 Jordan GUTHRIE Wake 32.74 5 11 Thomas CLOUGH Bing 22.46

6 4 Albert GRAHAM Leeds C 26.52 6 5 Todd STEWART Sky 17.02

7 7

8 8

4 x 100m Men A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf

1 6 Wake Alexander BOSTWICK Esmael AFONSO Thomas NIXON (U20) Joshua FOSTER 45.16

2 4 Leeds C Morgan WILLIAMS Jonathan ESIWE Laith ALGHOFARI (U17) Kam Luhng PITTER 45.20

3 2 H'ogate Corey BURRETT (U20) Luke SANDFORD (U17) Zak HARRISON (U17) Jakub BALCERZAK (U20)45.58

4 3 Holm Stanley QUARMBY-CRICK (U17) Lavell PIERRE Will LANDER Soljai WATERMAN 48.58

5 5 Sky    50.02

6    

7    

8    

4 x 400m Men A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf

1 6 Wake Alexander BOSTWICK Esmael AFONSO Nyamjua DONARDNDIM Owen PHILLIPS 03:36.12

2 4 Leeds C Alexander SMITH (U17) Mohamed ABSHIR Angus COLE George SUTCLIFFE 03:42.14

3 3 Holm Paul SAMMONDS Will LANDER Patrick NEEDHAM Lavell PIERRE 03:48.61

4 2 H'ogate Matthew WALKER (U17) Tom MITCHELL Chuka CHUKWENWENIE (U20) Corey BURRETT (U20)03:50.93

5 5 Sky James MCLARNON (U17) Rob GASCOYNE Jacob PALMER (U17) Abdi DAROOD 03:56.42

6    

7    

8    
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NORTHERNTRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

East 1N Beckett Park Athletics Centre

100m Women A Wind +0.1 100m Women B Wind -1.3

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 6 Lucy HARRISON Wake 12.78 1 66 Amanda POTTER Wake 13.93

2 4 Molly PARKER (U17) Leeds C 13.09 2 44 Mia THORNTON (U20) Leeds C 14.00

3 2 Chloe ANDERSON (U17) H'ogate 13.37 3 22 Akida RAHMAN (U17) H'ogate 14.09

4 3 Eve DUTTON (U20) Holm 13.78 4 33 Alexia SYKES (U17) Holm 14.69

5 5 Jessica RAWSTRON (U20) Sky 13.82 5 55 Amber WALLIS (U17) Sky 15.00

6 1 SOPHIA ERRINGTON (U20) Bing dns 6 11 Bing dns

7 7

8 8

200m Women A Wind -0.3 200m Women B Wind -0.5

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 6 Lucy HARRISON Wake 26.27 1 66 Amanda POTTER Wake 28.35

2 1 SOPHIA ERRINGTON (U20) Bing 27.15 2 22 Iona WALKER (U17) H'ogate 29.42

3 4 Abigail KINGSTON (U17) Leeds C 27.93 3 55 Amy HARTLEY Sky 30.19

4 3 Eve DUTTON (U20) Holm 28.38 4 33 Shauna EDGE (U20) Holm 34.33

5 2 Sophie LYDON (U17) H'ogate 28.61 5

6 5 Jessica RAWSTRON (U20) Sky 29.09 6

7 7

8 8

400m Women A 400m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 6 Isabella TUTT (U17) Wake 59.10 1 66 Paige WATSON Wake 62.30

2 5 Sophie MCILROY Sky 63.07 2 55 Amy HARTLEY Sky 67.12

3 2 Chloe ANDERSON (U17) H'ogate 65.36 3 44 Eve MUIRHEAD (U20) Leeds C 67.76

4 4 Mallerie SAMUEL (U20) Leeds C 66.28 4 22 Amelia FLORA-POWELL (U17)H'ogate 70.98

5 3 Florence JONES (U17) Holm 69.27 5 33 Isobel COULSON (U17) Holm 79.20

6 6

7 7

8 8

800m Women A 800m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 5 Sophie MCILROY Sky 02:17.74 1 55 Amy HARTLEY Sky 02:29.00

2 6 Paige WATSON Wake 02:20.05 2 44 Hannah STROUD Leeds C 02:34.87

3 4 Charlotte VANZELST Leeds C 02:22.71 3 33 Tessa BILLUPS Holm 02:41.90

4 2 India MELVILLE (U17) H'ogate 02:26.01 4 22 Hannah LOWE (U17) H'ogate 02:41.90

5 3 Alice PARRY (U17) Holm 02:37.94 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

Match 3 13/07/2025
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NORTHERNTRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

East 1N Beckett Park Athletics Centre Match 3 13/07/2025

1500m Women A 1500m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 3 Julia JAGGER Holm 05:06.21 1 5 Amber WALLIS (U17) Sky 05:30.75

2 4 Eilidh BELL Leeds C 05:15.68 2 66 Sylvie ELLIS (U17) Wake 05:35.28

3 2 Megan LISTER (U17) H'ogate 05:20.90 3 33 Eleanor WALKER (U17) Holm 06:08.61

4 6 Jessica WATSON (U20) Wake 05:21.63 4 22 Sarah GILL H'ogate 06:13.55

5 55 Daphne JACOB (U17) Sky 05:27.58 5 44 Hannah STROUD Leeds C dnf

6 6

7 7

8 8

3000m Women A 3000m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 4 Eilidh BELL Leeds C 10:29.82 1 44 Charlotte VANZELST Leeds C 10:31.50

2 5 Amy HARTLEY Sky 11:11.71 2 3 Helena CROFT Holm 11:54.89

3 33 Claire LEAVER-HEWITT Holm 11:26.71 3 55 Claire SHEPHERD Sky 13:34.92

4 6 Jessica WATSON (U20) Wake 12:06.83 4 2 Hannah LOWE (U17) H'ogate dns

5 22 Sarah GILL H'ogate 12:55.05 5 66 Wake dns

6 6

7 7

8 8

2km S/Chase Women A 2km S/Chase Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 97 Event Not This Round 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

400m Hurdles Women A 400m Hurdles Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 6 Sylvie ELLIS (U17) Wake 63.12 1 44 Mallerie SAMUEL (U20) Leeds C 84.80

2 2 Megan LISTER (U17) H'ogate 76.94 2 55 Claire SHEPHERD Sky 89.58

3 5 Elizabeth STEWART Sky 77.82 3 33 Shauna EDGE (U20) Holm 101.60

4 3 Helena CROFT Holm 82.45 4

5 4 Eve MUIRHEAD (U20) Leeds C dnf 5

6 6

7 7

8 8
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NORTHERNTRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

East 1N Beckett Park Athletics Centre Match 3 13/07/2025

100m Hurdles Women A Wind 100m Hurdles Women B Wind

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 3 Helena CROFT Holm 21.50 1 55 Claire SHEPHERD Sky 23.63

2 5 Elizabeth STEWART Sky 22.65 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

Long Jump Women A Long Jump Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Club Perf

1 6 Lucy HARRISON Wake 4.73 1 44 Grace FANIYI (U17) Leeds C 4.02

2 4 Mia THORNTON (U20) Leeds C 4.45 2 66 Paige WATSON Wake 3.87

3 22 Eirini-Maria IERONYMAKIS (U17)H'ogate 3.89 3 33 Florence JONES (U17) Holm 3.82

4 3 Eve DUTTON (U20) Holm 3.84 4

5 1 Francesca BROOKES Bing 2.05 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

High Jump Women A High Jump Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 6 Sylvie ELLIS (U17) Wake 1.50 1 44 Abigail KINGSTON (U17) Leeds C 1.40

2 4 Mallerie SAMUEL (U20) Leeds C 1.50 2 33 Shauna EDGE (U20) Holm 1.10

3 3 Alexia SYKES (U17) Holm 1.20
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NORTHERNTRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

East 1N Beckett Park Athletics Centre Match 3 13/07/2025

Triple Jump Women A Triple Jump Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Club Perf

1 2 Chloe ANDERSON (U17) H'ogate 11.01 1 44 Grace FANIYI (U17) Leeds C 9.66

2 4 Mia THORNTON (U20) Leeds C 10.19 2 22 Eirini-Maria IERONYMAKIS (U17)H'ogate 9.03

3 3 Chloe LAW (U17) Holm 9.90 3 5 Elizabeth STEWART Sky 7.93

4 55 Claire SHEPHERD Sky 8.36 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

Pole Vault Women A Pole Vault Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 4 Mallerie SAMUEL (U20) Leeds C 2.70 1 44 Molly PARKER (U17) Leeds C 2.10

Shot Women A Shot Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 6 Lucy HARRISON Wake 11.56 1 66 Alyce MCCURDIE Wake 10.17

2 4 Vikki ADAMS Leeds C 11.15 2 55 Sara HENDERSON Sky 8.29

3 5 Alice TYRER (U20) Sky 9.15 3 44 Hazel BARKER Leeds C 7.37

4 22 Iona WALKER (U17) H'ogate 6.94 4 2 Scarlett WRIGHT (U17) H'ogate 6.81

5 1 Francesca BROOKES Bing 6.86 5 33 Isobel COULSON (U17) Holm 4.94

6 3 Lauren HIRST Holm 5.75 6

7 7

8 8

Discus Women A Discus Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 5 Alice TYRER (U20) Sky 24.92 1 44 Hazel BARKER Leeds C 20.31

2 4 Emma HILTON-JONES Leeds C 23.25 2 66 Heidi BRADLEY Wake 18.74

3 6 Alyce MCCURDIE Wake 21.71 3 55 Sara HENDERSON Sky 17.90

4 1 Francesca BROOKES Bing 18.74 4 22 Iona WALKER (U17) H'ogate 14.66

5 2 Scarlett WRIGHT (U17) H'ogate 17.11 5 3 Lauren HIRST Holm 8.88

6 33 Kelly LAW Holm 12.11 6

7 7

8 8
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NORTHERNTRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

East 1N Beckett Park Athletics Centre Match 3 13/07/2025

Hammer Women A Hammer Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 5 Alice TYRER (U20) Sky 37.60 1 66 Heidi BRADLEY Wake 22.27

2 6 Alyce MCCURDIE Wake 28.65 2 44 Hazel BARKER Leeds C 20.13

3 4 Eve MUIRHEAD (U20) Leeds C 20.82 3 55 Sara HENDERSON Sky 19.98

4 1 Francesca BROOKES Bing 20.04 4 33 Shauna EDGE (U20) Holm 9.59

5 2 Scarlett WRIGHT (U17) H'ogate 18.11 5

6 3 Lauren HIRST Holm 15.85 6

7 7

8 8

Javelin Women A Javelin Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 4 Vikki ADAMS Leeds C 36.45 1 44 Abigail KINGSTON (U17) Leeds C 24.25

2 3 Florence JONES (U17) Holm 22.83 2 66 Alyce MCCURDIE Wake 16.79

3 55 Claire SHEPHERD Sky 21.29 3 5 Sara HENDERSON Sky 13.33

4 6 Lucy HARRISON Wake 20.27 4 33 Kelly LAW Holm 12.67

5 1 Francesca BROOKES Bing 12.44 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

4 x 100m Women A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf

1 6 Wake Amanda POTTER Lucy HARRISON Isabella TUTT (U17) Paige WATSON 53.74

2 3 Holm Eve DUTTON (U20) Chloe LAW (U17) Alice PARRY (U17) Alexia SYKES (U17) 55.01

3 2 H'ogate Amelia FLORA-POWELL (U17) Akida RAHMAN (U17) Sophie LYDON (U17) Eirini-Maria IERONYMAKIS (U17)55.90

4 5 Sky Sophie MCILROY Daphne JACOB (U17) Amy HARTLEY Claire SHEPHERD 59.04

5    

6    

7    

8    

4 x 400m Women A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf

1 6 Wake Amanda POTTER Lucy HARRISON Paige WATSON Isabella TUTT (U17) 04:18.18

2 5 Sky Daphne JACOB (U17) Amber WALLIS (U17) Amy HARTLEY Sophie MCILROY 04:33.93

3 4 Leeds C Charlotte VANZELST Mallerie SAMUEL (U20) Mia THORNTON (U20) Hannah STROUD04:42.60

4 3 Holm Julia JAGGER Tessa BILLUPS Isobel COULSON (U17) Eleanor WALKER (U17) 05:07.44

5 2 H'ogate Akida RAHMAN (U17) Sarah GILL India MELVILLE (U17) Megan LISTER (U17) DNS

6    

7    

8    
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NORTHERNTRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025 100m NS

East 1N Beckett Park Athletics Centre

100m N/S Men A Wind = -01.10 100m N/S Men B Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 89  Matthew WALKER  (U17) H'ogate 11.88 1 99

2 92  Luke SANDFORD  (U17) H'ogate 12.18 2

3 15  Filip BALCERZAK  (U20) H'ogate 12.38 3

4 3x  Laith ALGHOFARI  (U17) Leeds C 12.52 4

5 430  Bupe MWABA  (U20) Wake 12.69 5

6 ccx  Erricos COOPER  (U20) Leeds C 12.78 6

7 7

8 8

100m N/S Men C Wind = 100m N/S Men D Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

100m N/S Men E Wind = 100m N/S Men F Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

100m N/S Men G Wind = 100m N/S Men H Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

Match 3 13/07/2025
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NORTHERNTRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025 100m NS

East 1N Beckett Park Athletics Centre Match 3 13/07/2025

100m N/S Women A Wind = 100m N/S Women B Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 386  Amelia FLORA-POWELL  (U17) 14.20 1

2 384 Sophie Lydon U17 H'ogate 14.43 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

100m N/S Women C Wind = 100m N/S Women D Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

100m N/S Women E Wind = 100m N/S Women F Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

100m N/S Women G Wind = 100m N/S Women H Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8
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